
Saturday August 13 AHS Glow Run Alexandria High 7:00 PM 

Thursday August 18 Wildcat Twilight White Plains                                 

Community Fields 

Girls, 6:00 PM                   

Boys, 6:30 PM 

Saturday August 20 Run-A-Thon Ladiga Trail               

(Germania Springs) 

7:30 AM 

Saturday August 27 St. Clair County Classic St. Clair County                              

High School 

Girls, 8:00 AM          

Boys, 8:40 AM 

Saturday September 3 Munford Invitational Munford                                      

High School 

Girls, 8:00 AM         

Boys, 8:45 AM 

Saturday September 17 Fairview Invitational Fairview                                       

High School 

Girls, 9:30 AM         

Boys, 10:00 AM 

Tuesday September 27 Bulldog Twilight Ft. McClellan Girls, 5:00 PM                

Boys, 5:45 PM 

Saturday October 1 Jesse Owens Classic Oakville, AL Girls, 8:30 AM                     

Boys, 10:10 AM 

Saturday October 8 Springville Open XC Meet Homestead Hollow Girls, 8:30 AM          

Boys, 9:00 AM 

Saturday October 15 Wildcat Fall Classic White Plains                   

Community Fields 

Girls, 10:00 AM            

Boys, 10:30 AM 

Thursday October 20 Calhoun County Meet Ft. McClellan Girls, 8:15 AM            

Boys, 9:00 AM 

Thursday October 27 5 A Section 3 Meet Tuscaloosa, AL Girls, 2:30 PM          

Boys, 3:15 PM 

Saturday November 5 State Championships Oakville, AL TBA 

***Not sure about Saturday, October 8 race*** 


